
MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

AIR FORCE CUP LAMINATED PLAQUE AND A $50 
VISA GIFT CARD

6497Match Winner SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG
ENGLEWOOD, CO

HM 200  -  17

35 AWARD POINTS6477Match 2nd FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
LINCOLNTON, NC

HM 200  -  14

25 AWARD POINTS6682Match 3rd BERNOSKY, CARL R
ASHLAND, PA

HM 200  -  14

Special Award Winners

High Woman SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG
ENGLEWOOD, CO

6497  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 200  -  17

High Junior ICHORD, LANE  
WATERFORD, CA

6069  10 AWARD POINTS  MA 197  -  8

High Intermediate
Junior

HOWELL, JONATHAN L
BEAR, DE

6558  10 AWARD POINTS  SS 198  -  8

High Senior TREACY, JAMES M
HIGHLAND FALLS, NY

1355  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 200  -  10

High Grand Senior HENDRICKS, GARY W
PISECO, NY

6542  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 194  -  4

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6181 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W 200  -  14 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 1422 -  HOULE, NORMAN G 200  -  13 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6033 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S 200  -  13 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  200  -  13 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 5951 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R 200  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

6th 5066 -  GILL, BOB C 200  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1363 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES 200  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6492 -  SSG  COOPER, TYREL L, USA   REG 200  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6476 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES 199  -  11 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6298 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D 199  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6145 -  POWERS, KONRAD  199  -  10 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5483 -  RHODE, ERIK D 199  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1130 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G 199  -  11 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6604 -  BURBACH, RICK  199  -  9 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6637 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG 197  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6489 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA   REG 197  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 1602 -  CPL  BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC  REG 197  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 5829 -  SSGT MAUSS, EDWARD J, USAF  REG 197  -  6 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6685 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M 198  -  9 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6069 -  ICHORD, LANE  197  -  8 5 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 5706 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  197  -  8 4 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 6462 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  195  -  9 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

5th 1527 -  SEELEY, DIRK R 195  -  7 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

6th 1529 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A 195  -  7 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5690 -  ROHMANN, MARK W 198  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1656 -  OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG 188  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 3502012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

Award Winners

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6073 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  195  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

2nd 1633 -  NELSON, JACOB E 194  -  7 5 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  EX

3rd 5520 -  MARKOSKI, JOSEPH  193  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  EX

4th 6567 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J 191  -  4 7 AWARD POINTS  EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L 198  -  8 5 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  SS

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6221 -  BIRGE, IAN  190  -  4 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

  MARKSMAN  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5892 -  CHRISTENSEN, SOPHIE  191  -  7 5 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  MK

2nd 1535 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  185  -  2 9 AWARD POINTS  MK

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 6497 -  SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG200  -  17HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      W

2. 6477 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

3. 6682 -  BERNOSKY, CARL R200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 6181 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 1422 -  HOULE, NORMAN G200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6033 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 5951 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 5066 -  GILL, BOB C200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

10. 1355 -  TREACY, JAMES M200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

11. 6473 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

12. 6418 -  FRENZL, NEIL D200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 6491 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG199  -  16HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

14. 1410 -  ZERR, RONALD L199  -  16HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

15. 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES199  -  14HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

16. 1062 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K199  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

17. 6559 -  HOWELL, JON L199  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

18. 6063 -  CAIRES, JOSEPH A199  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

19. 6446 -  HAYES, PHIL  199  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

20. 6524 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  199  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

21. 6561 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K199  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

22. 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

23. 6634 -  IRVIN, PAUL W199  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 1093 -  ADELSON, HUGO B198  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

25. 6553 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J198  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

26. 6594 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

27. 6551 -  BESGROVE, BILL  198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

28. 6101 -  MARQUART, DANIEL  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

29. 6574 -  WALRAVEN, LARRY  198  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

30. 1131 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A198  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

31. 6670 -  WARD, ROBERT W198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

32. 1163 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

33. 6397 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J197  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

34. 1057 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R197  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

35. 6419 -  POWELL, STEVEN S197  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

36. 6653 -  DUFFY, CLINT  196  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

37. 5810 -  JENSEN, NEIL P196  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

38. 5725 -  HAYES, ROGER  196  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

39. 1359 -  JONES, JACK G196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

40. 1499 -  CRAVER, KEN  196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

41. 6603 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

42. 6532 -  RIDER, THOMAS P196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

43. 6452 -  BORKON, A M196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

44. 1424 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

45. 6672 -  HARRISON, HARRY D196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

46. 6140 -  KISH, CHARLES W195  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

47. 6478 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G194  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
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Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
48. 6542 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W194  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

49. 1423 -  HOULE, NORMAN J193  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

50. 6657 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N193  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

51. 1501 -  MARSHALL, DAVID S193  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

52. 5878 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A193  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

53. 6467 -  LARAMIE, MARK E192  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

54. 6437 -  STONE, DANIEL J192  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

55. 6001 -  HARRIS, ADRIAN  191  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

56. 5022 -  BARNES, JAMES R190  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

57. 1420 -  ADELSON, FRANK S186  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

58. 1164 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E176  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

59. 6630 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P170  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 1363 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES200  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 6492 -  SSG  COOPER, TYREL L, USA   REG200  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 6476 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES199  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 6496 -  SGT  DUNFEY, GUS K, USA   REG199  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 1627 -  SSGT JENKS III, LEIGH R, USAF  N/G199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 6499 -  SPC  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA   REG199  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

7. 1372 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES199  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 6502 -  SFC  SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA   REG198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

9. 1524 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA   REG198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 6504 -  PFC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

11. 1623 -  SGT  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

12. 1606 -  GYSG BENEDICT, RYAN J, USMC  REG198  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

13. 6541 -  SFC  PETERS, DANIEL  , USA REG197  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

14. 1371 -  MSG  WATSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES197  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

15. 1565 -  SSGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC  , USMC  RES196  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

16. 1365 -  SGT  PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC  RES196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

17. 1567 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 1595 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG195  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

19. 1368 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

20. 6495 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

21. 6600 -  SGT  VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA   REG194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

22. 6684 -  LCDR ZERBY, JOSEPH A, NAVY  REG193  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 1369 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES193  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

24. 6615 -  SGT  GAMBOA, GREGORY S, USA   N/G193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

25. 6457 -  MSG  GERNER, THOMAS E, USA   RES193  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

26. 6350 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF  N/G190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 1374 -  1SGT ESPINOZA, EBENEZER G, USMC  RES182  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 6298 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 6145 -  POWERS, KONRAD  199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 6588 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B198  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

4. 1091 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN E198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

5. 1617 -  LAWTON, TROY A197  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 6643 -  NEWMAN, EDDIE L196  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

7. 6580 -  DOW, ISAAC  196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

8. 5553 -  WATERS, DAVID L196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 1619 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  195  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

10. 5529 -  HARBISON, ROBERT E195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 6147 -  YAW, JOE  194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

12. 5668 -  AGLE, EDWIN G193  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

13. 6266 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A193  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

14. 5624 -  MADDALENA, SAGEN  191  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

15. 1528 -  AHEARN, LEO J191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

16. 1553 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B191  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

17. 1629 -  SCHWENT JR., JOHN T191  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

18. 6314 -  ADAMS, CLIFFORD  190  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

19. 6223 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S189  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

20. 5261 -  MORGAN, GEORGE  189  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
21. 1574 -  CALUMPONG, CHRISTOPHER L188  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

22. 6412 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D181  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

23. 5798 -  LEWIS, KERRI K174  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

24. 1321 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F165  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

  HIGH MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. 1406 -  TUBB, DAVID  199  -  12HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

2. 6677 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R198  -  9HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

3. 6547 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L196  -  6HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 5483 -  RHODE, ERIK D199  -  12MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 1130 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G199  -  11MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

3. 6604 -  BURBACH, RICK  199  -  9MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 6378 -  DUNN, EDWARD J197  -  13MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

5. 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W197  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

6. 6520 -  WEAST, STEPHEN L197  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 6364 -  CASEY, DENNIS M197  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6572 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF  REG196  -  8MA Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

9. 6426 -  BORKON, ANDREW  195  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

10. 6436 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  195  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

11. 6448 -  DUDA, GARY T194  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 6302 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  194  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

13. 6443 -  MOORE, KEVIN E192  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 1323 -  KRAFFT, W  192  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

15. 5926 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W190  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

16. 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  189  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

17. 6663 -  KREBS, JAY  189  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

18. 6331 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L189  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

19. 5454 -  BAKER, THOMAS E189  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

20. 5033 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  189  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

21. 5462 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  187  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

22. 1405 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  187  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

23. 1320 -  AITKEN, OSCAR  185  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 6562 -  RUSSO, RONALD  184  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

25. 5411 -  GULLEY, A J183  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

26. 1051 -  GEEL, JON A182  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

27. 1521 -  DEAN, GEORGE  182  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

28. 1060 -  ZELENAK, JOHN P177  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

29. 6442 -  CPT  SUTHERLAND, BRAD S175  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

30. 1067 -  LARSON, PAUL A162  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 6637 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG197  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 6489 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA   REG197  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 1602 -  CPL  BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC  REG197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 5829 -  SSGT MAUSS, EDWARD J, USAF  REG197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 1601 -  SGT  PEREZ, THOMAS, USMC  REG197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 6490 -  CPL  RAWLINGS, MATTHEW L, USA   REG196  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

7. 6450 -  CPT  ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA   REG196  -  10MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 1605 -  CPL  HUGHES, DEVIN E, USMC  REG195  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

9. 5884 -  SSG  PETRICONE, FRANK C, USA   RES195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 6304 -  SGT  HAGER, DARYL  , USA   N/G195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

11. 1608 -  SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC  REG195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

12. 6669 -  EDGERLY, JOHN C194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

13. 1607 -  GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC  REG194  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

14. 1599 -  SSGT WILLIAMS, FRANKLIN, USMC  REG194  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

15. 6648 -  GLANCEY, KEVIN M193  -  12MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

16. 6607 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG193  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

17. 1578 -  MSG  WILSON, JOHN  , USA   N/G193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 6498 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG193  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

19. 6396 -  MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

20. 1596 -  GYSG FERNALD, HEATH A, USMC  REG192  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE
21. 1597 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

22. 1609 -  MSG  SCHARDEIN, GREGORY T, USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 1598 -  SGT  BILLINGS, KYLE L, USMC  REG191  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

24. 6622 -  SCPO MUSGROVE, ERIC  , NAVY  REG191  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

25. 1575 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    POL

26. 1370 -  GYSG LOGAN, MATTHEW S, USMC  RES189  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 1600 -  SGT  KEATING, CASEY  , USMC  REG189  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

28. 6299 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA   N/G189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

29. 1603 -  LCPL ROSSFIELD, JEFFERY D, USMC  REG189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

30. 1366 -  SGT  KEITH, CHARLES W, USMC  RES189  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

31. 6358 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF  REG188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

32. 1367 -  SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE  , USMC  RES186  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

33. 1373 -  1SG  HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES186  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

34. 5419 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G186  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    POL

35. 1364 -  LCPL SWOPE, PATRICK  , USMC  RES183  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

36. 1594 -  SGT  JOHNSON, TRAVIS, USMC  REG183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

37. 6651 -  MILLER, GARRETT E182  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    C

38. 1610 -  CPL  KUTKA, THOMAS  , USMC  REG182  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

39. 6621 -  PO2  HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG178  -  5MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

40. 1644 -  MSGT TARANTA, CHRISTIAN  , USAF  REG178  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

41. 6080 -  CPO  MARCHETTA, JOSEPH A, NAVY  RES172  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 6685 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M198  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 6069 -  ICHORD, LANE  197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

3. 5706 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

4. 6462 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  195  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

5. 1527 -  SEELEY, DIRK R195  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 1529 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A195  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

7. 6123 -  RETTMER, HALEY  195  -  7MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

8. 1533 -  BEAVER, PHILIP  194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

9. 6180 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

10. 5683 -  MACMILLAN, JAMES HUGH  194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

11. 1615 -  MEREDITH, GREG  194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

12. 5422 -  MEDINA, ANTONIO  194  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

13. 5219 -  TANDOC, KEVIN G193  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

14. 6096 -  ASHFORD, DANNY L193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

15. 1509 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

16. 5522 -  OWEN, MORGAN  192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

17. 6513 -  SCOTT, BRONSON  192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

18. 6162 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

19. 1507 -  LONDON, JAMES I192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

20. 1611 -  MAHL, KENNETH  192  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

21. 6451 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

22. 5684 -  PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY  191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

23. 6632 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

24. 6215 -  ANTOLIK, JES  191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

25. 1655 -  NELSON, KASEY  190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

26. 6545 -  SWENSON, KAYLA F190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W

27. 6351 -  YOUNG, A S189  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

28. 5504 -  BHARADWAJ, SHAWN  188  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

29. 1675 -  RICHARD, MARK  188  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

30. 1193 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C187  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

31. 5297 -  LASLO, PAUL A187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

32. 5948 -  TOMS, GREG  187  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

33. 5974 -  ZIMMERMAN, AUSTIN N187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

34. 1576 -  FINNELL, STEVEN C187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

35. 6586 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M186  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

36. 6124 -  RETTMER, LUKE  186  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

37. 5685 -  DANICOURT, WYATT  186  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

38. 1513 -  LONDON, MARY E186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

39. 6506 -  VEUGELAERS, GERRY J185  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

40. 1639 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP F185  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
41. 6177 -  HINTON, JIMMY C183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

42. 1658 -  HENDERSON, JOHN A183  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

43. 5916 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

44. 1324 -  GRADO, RAMON  182  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

45. 5894 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  181  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

46. 1109 -  COOL, DARREL D179  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

47. 6161 -  STARR, JIM  179  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

48. 6568 -  LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM  178  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

49. 5774 -  RENNIE, WILLIAM T176  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

50. 5886 -  FRANECKI, MARK J175  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

51. 5444 -  BRANDON, TONY  174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

52. 6544 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  173  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

53. 5621 -  POWERS, JOHN D172  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

54. 6680 -  WYATT, JOE E171  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

55. 6020 -  GRIVAS, GEORGE G171  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

56. 5565 -  BICK, JOSEPH  170  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

57. 5848 -  DAWSON, GRANT  169  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

58. 1625 -  PARKS, CRAIG A167  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

59. 6482 -  SINGLETON, EARL  166  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

60. 5243 -  COOPER, KEVIN  165  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

61. 5753 -  WELSBY, DANIEL  152MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

62. 1670 -  ONEIL, JT120MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

  MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. 1128 -  VINKLER, DAVID J196  -  8MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

2. 1505 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H191  -  6MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

3. 6119 -  CERECKE, RALPH   190  -  7MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

4. 1526 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G189  -  3MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

5. 1092 -  JONES, GARY R171MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

6. 5933 -  VIVIAN-JONES, DAVID W169  -  4MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 5690 -  ROHMANN, MARK W198  -  8EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 6444 -  BAIR, STEVE B196  -  6EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

3. 5011 -  STIMMEL, MARC D194  -  8EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R193  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

5. 5048 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C191  -  8EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6566 -  REID, JOHN T189  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

7. 6336 -  CARICO, AARON B183  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6515 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L183  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

9. 5950 -  BANDEFF, JIM  165  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

10. 6447 -  POWELL, ELWOOD P162EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  EXPERT  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 1656 -  OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG188  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 6164 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG188  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 1631 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD, USA   RES187  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 6312 -  SSG  KEENOM, DAVID  , USA   N/G183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    POL

5. 6536 -  SGT  PROBST, JACOB  , USA   RES182  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 6618 -  CDR  BOWDEN, LONNIE D, NAVY  RES176  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

7. 1536 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY  RES171  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 6073 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 1633 -  NELSON, JACOB E194  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

3. 5520 -  MARKOSKI, JOSEPH  193  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

4. 6567 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J191  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

5. 1643 -  REINDL, DOUGLAS T191  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 6228 -  STEPHENS, L D190  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

7. 1502 -  AVIRETT, JOSEPH W190  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

8. 6019 -  SWENSON, HOLLIE E189  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

9. 6120 -  DENNISON, TANNER  189EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

10. 6546 -  SWENSON, HEATHER  L188  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
11. 6220 -  FOSTER, JAMES T188  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

12. 5398 -  ILIFF, JERRY L187  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

13. 1667 -  MOORE, CHRYSTAL R186  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

14. 5917 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE  186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

15. 6527 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A186  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

16. 6095 -  BENTLER, GERALD L185  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

17. 5744 -  LACHENDRO, MARK  185  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

18. 1512 -  FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B185  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

19. 5230 -  COURTRIGHT, ERIC P185  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

20. 1562 -  GADDIE, HANNAH K185  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

21. 5525 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A183  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

22. 1415 -  WOLFF, ALAN B183  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

23. 5391 -  COONEY, DAVID  183  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

24. 1352 -  UNDERWOOD, ROBERT D183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

25. 1511 -  WIEGLEB, REID  183  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

26. 6097 -  KEEGAN, PETE  182  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

27. 1476 -  DEP  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

28. 1552 -  FEENEY, PAUL J180  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

29. 6505 -  KING, STEVEN  180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

30. 1561 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  179  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

31. 5106 -  SNELLBAKER, ARTHUR  179  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

32. 6523 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

33. 6122 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E177  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

34. 5669 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  175  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

35. 6485 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A174  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

36. 1421 -  SANDGREN, ALBIN C172  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

37. 5858 -  WROBLEWSKI, RICHARD A171  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

38. 6563 -  HERMAN, RONALD  169  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

39. 1066 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F169  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

40. 5506 -  CARICO, TRAVIS J168  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

41. 6121 -  PITRE, NATASHA L167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

42. 5322 -  JONES, IRA R167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

43. 6438 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  165  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

44. 6590 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L158  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L198  -  8SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

2. 5764 -  WEHRS, ROBERT  182  -  3SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

3. 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  179  -  3SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

4. 6661 -  BAUGHMAN, WILLIAM T171  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 5982 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A161  -  1SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 6221 -  BIRGE, IAN  190  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

2. 1508 -  LANDES, JAMES C185  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

3. 1584 -  JARVIS, JUSTINE  184  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

4. 5687 -  SWIFT, HARRY  183  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

5. 5611 -  TIDBALL, PETER  178  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

6. 1510 -  FIFE, SHOEN J176  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

7. 1577 -  BLEVINS, ASHLEY E172SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

8. 5293 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R170  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

9. 6014 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D169  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

10. 5568 -  WEST, RAYMOND  169  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 5902 -  HAGEN, RONALD D168  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

12. 1408 -  VESEY, PETER J161  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

13. 1052 -  LOHMAN, CHIP  155SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

14. 1515 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  151  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, SJ

  MARKSMAN  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
1. 5892 -  CHRISTENSEN, SOPHIE  191  -  7MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

2. 1535 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  185  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 1219 -  PO1  BRUBAKER, JOHN  , NAVY  RES184  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 5564 -  BICK, JOSHUA  182  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 6497 -  SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG200  -  17HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      W

2. 6477 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

3. 6682 -  BERNOSKY, CARL R200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 6181 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 1422 -  HOULE, NORMAN G200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6033 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 5951 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 1363 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES200  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 5066 -  GILL, BOB C200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

11. 1355 -  TREACY, JAMES M200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 6492 -  SSG  COOPER, TYREL L, USA   REG200  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

13. 6473 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 6418 -  FRENZL, NEIL D200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

15. 6491 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG199  -  16HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

16. 1410 -  ZERR, RONALD L199  -  16HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

17. 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES199  -  14HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

18. 1062 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K199  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

19. 6559 -  HOWELL, JON L199  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

20. 6063 -  CAIRES, JOSEPH A199  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

21. 1406 -  TUBB, DAVID  199  -  12HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

22. 6446 -  HAYES, PHIL  199  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

23. 5483 -  RHODE, ERIK D199  -  12MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 6476 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES199  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

25. 1130 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G199  -  11MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

26. 6496 -  SGT  DUNFEY, GUS K, USA   REG199  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 1627 -  SSGT JENKS III, LEIGH R, USAF  N/G199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

28. 6298 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

29. 6145 -  POWERS, KONRAD  199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

30. 6499 -  SPC  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA   REG199  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

31. 6604 -  BURBACH, RICK  199  -  9MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

32. 6524 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  199  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

33. 6561 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K199  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

34. 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

35. 1372 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES199  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

36. 6634 -  IRVIN, PAUL W199  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

37. 1093 -  ADELSON, HUGO B198  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

38. 6553 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J198  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  MARKSMAN  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
5. 6434 -  SKIPWORTH, GLENN C179  -  5MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 5880 -  REINDL, CLAYTON  179  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

7. 5688 -  HUGHES, JAKE  178  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

8. 1110 -  COOL, MITCHEL R176  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

9. 6611 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C170  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

10. 5541 -  KULIK, JAKE  170MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

11. 5307 -  LENDZINSKI, MATTHEW J169  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

12. 6139 -  SMITH, PATRICK  164  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

13. 1353 -  CPO  HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY  RES160MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

14. 6557 -  HOWELL, CHRISTOPHER M155  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

15. 6222 -  FOSTER, EVAN T155MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

16. 1506 -  ADAMS, MADALENE T154  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

17. 1514 -  ADAMS, JOHN  G150  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

  MARKSMAN  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. 6587 -  CORNICK, DAVID S177  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
39. 6594 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

40. 6551 -  BESGROVE, BILL  198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

41. 6588 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B198  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

42. 6101 -  MARQUART, DANIEL  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

43. 6502 -  SFC  SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA   REG198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

44. 1524 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA   REG198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

45. 6574 -  WALRAVEN, LARRY  198  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

46. 6504 -  PFC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

47. 1131 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A198  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

48. 6685 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M198  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

49. 6677 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R198  -  9HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

50. 1091 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN E198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

51. 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L198  -  8SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

52. 5690 -  ROHMANN, MARK W198  -  8EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

53. 1623 -  SGT  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

54. 6670 -  WARD, ROBERT W198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

55. 1163 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

56. 1606 -  GYSG BENEDICT, RYAN J, USMC  REG198  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

57. 6378 -  DUNN, EDWARD J197  -  13MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

58. 6397 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J197  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

59. 6637 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG197  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

60. 6489 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA   REG197  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

61. 6541 -  SFC  PETERS, DANIEL  , USA REG197  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

62. 1602 -  CPL  BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC  REG197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

63. 1371 -  MSG  WATSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES197  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

64. 6069 -  ICHORD, LANE  197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

65. 1057 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R197  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

66. 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W197  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

67. 5706 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

68. 6520 -  WEAST, STEPHEN L197  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

69. 6364 -  CASEY, DENNIS M197  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

70. 5829 -  SSGT MAUSS, EDWARD J, USAF  REG197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

71. 1601 -  SGT  PEREZ, THOMAS, USMC  REG197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

72. 1617 -  LAWTON, TROY A197  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

73. 6419 -  POWELL, STEVEN S197  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

74. 6653 -  DUFFY, CLINT  196  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

75. 5810 -  JENSEN, NEIL P196  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

76. 6490 -  CPL  RAWLINGS, MATTHEW L, USA   REG196  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

77. 6450 -  CPT  ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA   REG196  -  10MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

78. 1565 -  SSGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC  , USMC  RES196  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

79. 1128 -  VINKLER, DAVID J196  -  8MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

80. 6572 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF  REG196  -  8MA Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

81. 1365 -  SGT  PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC  RES196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

82. 6643 -  NEWMAN, EDDIE L196  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

83. 5725 -  HAYES, ROGER  196  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

84. 6444 -  BAIR, STEVE B196  -  6EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

85. 1359 -  JONES, JACK G196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

86. 1499 -  CRAVER, KEN  196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

87. 6603 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

88. 6532 -  RIDER, THOMAS P196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

89. 6547 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L196  -  6HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

90. 6580 -  DOW, ISAAC  196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

91. 6452 -  BORKON, A M196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

92. 1424 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

93. 6672 -  HARRISON, HARRY D196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

94. 1567 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
95. 5553 -  WATERS, DAVID L196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

96. 6462 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  195  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

97. 1595 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG195  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

98. 6140 -  KISH, CHARLES W195  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

99. 1605 -  CPL  HUGHES, DEVIN E, USMC  REG195  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

100. 6073 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

101. 1527 -  SEELEY, DIRK R195  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

102. 1529 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A195  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

103. 6123 -  RETTMER, HALEY  195  -  7MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

104. 6426 -  BORKON, ANDREW  195  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

105. 1619 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  195  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

106. 6436 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  195  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

107. 5529 -  HARBISON, ROBERT E195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

108. 5884 -  SSG  PETRICONE, FRANK C, USA   RES195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

109. 6304 -  SGT  HAGER, DARYL  , USA   N/G195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

110. 1608 -  SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC  REG195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

111. 6478 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G194  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C

112. 1533 -  BEAVER, PHILIP  194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

113. 6180 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

114. 5011 -  STIMMEL, MARC D194  -  8EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

115. 5683 -  MACMILLAN, JAMES HUGH  194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

116. 1633 -  NELSON, JACOB E194  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

117. 1615 -  MEREDITH, GREG  194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

118. 6448 -  DUDA, GARY T194  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

119. 6669 -  EDGERLY, JOHN C194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

120. 1368 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

121. 1607 -  GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC  REG194  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

122. 6302 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  194  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

123. 6495 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

124. 6147 -  YAW, JOE  194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

125. 6600 -  SGT  VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA   REG194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

126. 6542 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W194  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

127. 1599 -  SSGT WILLIAMS, FRANKLIN, USMC  REG194  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

128. 5422 -  MEDINA, ANTONIO  194  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

129. 6648 -  GLANCEY, KEVIN M193  -  12MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

130. 6684 -  LCDR ZERBY, JOSEPH A, NAVY  REG193  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

131. 6607 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG193  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

132. 1423 -  HOULE, NORMAN J193  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

133. 5520 -  MARKOSKI, JOSEPH  193  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

134. 6657 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N193  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

135. 5668 -  AGLE, EDWIN G193  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

136. 1501 -  MARSHALL, DAVID S193  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

137. 5219 -  TANDOC, KEVIN G193  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

138. 1369 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES193  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

139. 1578 -  MSG  WILSON, JOHN  , USA   N/G193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

140. 6615 -  SGT  GAMBOA, GREGORY S, USA   N/G193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

141. 5878 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A193  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

142. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R193  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

143. 6498 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG193  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

144. 6396 -  MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

145. 6096 -  ASHFORD, DANNY L193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

146. 6266 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A193  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

147. 6457 -  MSG  GERNER, THOMAS E, USA   RES193  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

148. 1596 -  GYSG FERNALD, HEATH A, USMC  REG192  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

149. 1509 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

150. 5522 -  OWEN, MORGAN  192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
151. 6513 -  SCOTT, BRONSON  192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

152. 6162 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

153. 6443 -  MOORE, KEVIN E192  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

154. 1507 -  LONDON, JAMES I192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

155. 1597 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

156. 1611 -  MAHL, KENNETH  192  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

157. 6467 -  LARAMIE, MARK E192  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

158. 6437 -  STONE, DANIEL J192  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

159. 1609 -  MSG  SCHARDEIN, GREGORY T, USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

160. 1323 -  KRAFFT, W  192  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

161. 5048 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C191  -  8EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

162. 1598 -  SGT  BILLINGS, KYLE L, USMC  REG191  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

163. 5624 -  MADDALENA, SAGEN  191  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

164. 5892 -  CHRISTENSEN, SOPHIE  191  -  7MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

165. 1505 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H191  -  6MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

166. 1528 -  AHEARN, LEO J191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

167. 6451 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

168. 6622 -  SCPO MUSGROVE, ERIC  , NAVY  REG191  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

169. 6001 -  HARRIS, ADRIAN  191  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

170. 1553 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B191  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

171. 6567 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J191  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

172. 5684 -  PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY  191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

173. 6632 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

174. 6215 -  ANTOLIK, JES  191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

175. 1643 -  REINDL, DOUGLAS T191  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

176. 1629 -  SCHWENT JR., JOHN T191  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

177. 6314 -  ADAMS, CLIFFORD  190  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

178. 5926 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W190  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

179. 6228 -  STEPHENS, L D190  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

180. 6119 -  CERECKE, RALPH   190  -  7MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

181. 1575 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    POL

182. 1655 -  NELSON, KASEY  190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

183. 6545 -  SWENSON, KAYLA F190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W

184. 6350 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF  N/G190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

185. 5022 -  BARNES, JAMES R190  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

186. 6221 -  BIRGE, IAN  190  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

187. 1502 -  AVIRETT, JOSEPH W190  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

188. 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  189  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

189. 6351 -  YOUNG, A S189  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

190. 1370 -  GYSG LOGAN, MATTHEW S, USMC  RES189  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

191. 6663 -  KREBS, JAY  189  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

192. 1600 -  SGT  KEATING, CASEY  , USMC  REG189  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

193. 6223 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S189  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

194. 6331 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L189  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

195. 6299 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA   N/G189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

196. 6566 -  REID, JOHN T189  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

197. 5261 -  MORGAN, GEORGE  189  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

198. 1603 -  LCPL ROSSFIELD, JEFFERY D, USMC  REG189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

199. 1526 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G189  -  3MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

200. 5454 -  BAKER, THOMAS E189  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

201. 1366 -  SGT  KEITH, CHARLES W, USMC  RES189  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

202. 5033 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  189  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

203. 6019 -  SWENSON, HOLLIE E189  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

204. 6120 -  DENNISON, TANNER  189EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

205. 1656 -  OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG188  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

206. 6546 -  SWENSON, HEATHER  L188  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
207. 6220 -  FOSTER, JAMES T188  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

208. 5504 -  BHARADWAJ, SHAWN  188  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

209. 1574 -  CALUMPONG, CHRISTOPHER L188  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

210. 6358 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF  REG188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

211. 6164 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG188  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

212. 1675 -  RICHARD, MARK  188  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

213. 1193 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C187  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

214. 5462 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  187  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

215. 1405 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  187  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

216. 1631 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD, USA   RES187  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

217. 5297 -  LASLO, PAUL A187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

218. 5948 -  TOMS, GREG  187  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

219. 5974 -  ZIMMERMAN, AUSTIN N187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

220. 1576 -  FINNELL, STEVEN C187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

221. 5398 -  ILIFF, JERRY L187  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

222. 1367 -  SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE  , USMC  RES186  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

223. 6586 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M186  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

224. 1667 -  MOORE, CHRYSTAL R186  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

225. 1373 -  1SG  HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES186  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

226. 1420 -  ADELSON, FRANK S186  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

227. 6124 -  RETTMER, LUKE  186  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

228. 5685 -  DANICOURT, WYATT  186  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

229. 5419 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G186  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    POL

230. 5917 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE  186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

231. 1513 -  LONDON, MARY E186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

232. 6527 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A186  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

233. 1320 -  AITKEN, OSCAR  185  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

234. 6095 -  BENTLER, GERALD L185  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

235. 1508 -  LANDES, JAMES C185  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

236. 5744 -  LACHENDRO, MARK  185  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

237. 6506 -  VEUGELAERS, GERRY J185  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

238. 1639 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP F185  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

239. 1535 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  185  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

240. 1512 -  FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B185  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

241. 5230 -  COURTRIGHT, ERIC P185  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

242. 1562 -  GADDIE, HANNAH K185  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

243. 1584 -  JARVIS, JUSTINE  184  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

244. 6562 -  RUSSO, RONALD  184  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

245. 1219 -  PO1  BRUBAKER, JOHN  , NAVY  RES184  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

246. 5411 -  GULLEY, A J183  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

247. 1364 -  LCPL SWOPE, PATRICK  , USMC  RES183  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

248. 5525 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A183  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

249. 1415 -  WOLFF, ALAN B183  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

250. 5391 -  COONEY, DAVID  183  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

251. 6336 -  CARICO, AARON B183  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

252. 6177 -  HINTON, JIMMY C183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

253. 5687 -  SWIFT, HARRY  183  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

254. 1352 -  UNDERWOOD, ROBERT D183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

255. 6312 -  SSG  KEENOM, DAVID  , USA   N/G183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    POL

256. 6515 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L183  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

257. 1511 -  WIEGLEB, REID  183  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

258. 1658 -  HENDERSON, JOHN A183  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

259. 5916 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

260. 1594 -  SGT  JOHNSON, TRAVIS, USMC  REG183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

261. 6651 -  MILLER, GARRETT E182  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    C

262. 1051 -  GEEL, JON A182  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S
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MATCH 449 —— AIR FORCE CUP MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
263. 6097 -  KEEGAN, PETE  182  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

264. 5564 -  BICK, JOSHUA  182  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

265. 5764 -  WEHRS, ROBERT  182  -  3SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

266. 1521 -  DEAN, GEORGE  182  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

267. 1324 -  GRADO, RAMON  182  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

268. 1476 -  DEP  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

269. 1374 -  1SGT ESPINOZA, EBENEZER G, USMC  RES182  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

270. 6536 -  SGT  PROBST, JACOB  , USA   RES182  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

271. 1610 -  CPL  KUTKA, THOMAS  , USMC  REG182  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

272. 6412 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D181  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

273. 5894 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  181  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

274. 1552 -  FEENEY, PAUL J180  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

275. 6505 -  KING, STEVEN  180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

276. 6434 -  SKIPWORTH, GLENN C179  -  5MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

277. 1561 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  179  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

278. 1109 -  COOL, DARREL D179  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

279. 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  179  -  3SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

280. 5106 -  SNELLBAKER, ARTHUR  179  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

281. 5880 -  REINDL, CLAYTON  179  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

282. 6161 -  STARR, JIM  179  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

283. 6621 -  PO2  HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG178  -  5MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

284. 6568 -  LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM  178  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

285. 5611 -  TIDBALL, PETER  178  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

286. 5688 -  HUGHES, JAKE  178  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

287. 1644 -  MSGT TARANTA, CHRISTIAN  , USAF  REG178  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

288. 6523 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

289. 6122 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E177  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

290. 6587 -  CORNICK, DAVID S177  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

291. 1060 -  ZELENAK, JOHN P177  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

292. 6618 -  CDR  BOWDEN, LONNIE D, NAVY  RES176  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

293. 5774 -  RENNIE, WILLIAM T176  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

294. 1164 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E176  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

295. 1510 -  FIFE, SHOEN J176  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

296. 1110 -  COOL, MITCHEL R176  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

297. 5669 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  175  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

298. 6442 -  CPT  SUTHERLAND, BRAD S175  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

299. 5886 -  FRANECKI, MARK J175  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

300. 6485 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A174  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

301. 5798 -  LEWIS, KERRI K174  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

302. 5444 -  BRANDON, TONY  174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

303. 6544 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  173  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

304. 5621 -  POWERS, JOHN D172  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

305. 6080 -  CPO  MARCHETTA, JOSEPH A, NAVY  RES172  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

306. 1421 -  SANDGREN, ALBIN C172  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

307. 1577 -  BLEVINS, ASHLEY E172SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

308. 5858 -  WROBLEWSKI, RICHARD A171  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

309. 6680 -  WYATT, JOE E171  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

310. 6661 -  BAUGHMAN, WILLIAM T171  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

311. 1536 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY  RES171  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

312. 6020 -  GRIVAS, GEORGE G171  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

313. 1092 -  JONES, GARY R171MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

314. 6630 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P170  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

315. 6611 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C170  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

316. 5293 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R170  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

317. 5565 -  BICK, JOSEPH  170  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

318. 5541 -  KULIK, JAKE  170MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ
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319. 6014 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D169  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

320. 5933 -  VIVIAN-JONES, DAVID W169  -  4MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

321. 5307 -  LENDZINSKI, MATTHEW J169  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

322. 6563 -  HERMAN, RONALD  169  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

323. 5568 -  WEST, RAYMOND  169  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

324. 5848 -  DAWSON, GRANT  169  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

325. 1066 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F169  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

326. 5506 -  CARICO, TRAVIS J168  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

327. 5902 -  HAGEN, RONALD D168  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

328. 1625 -  PARKS, CRAIG A167  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

329. 6121 -  PITRE, NATASHA L167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

330. 5322 -  JONES, IRA R167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

331. 6482 -  SINGLETON, EARL  166  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

332. 6438 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  165  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

333. 5243 -  COOPER, KEVIN  165  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

334. 5950 -  BANDEFF, JIM  165  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

335. 1321 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F165  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

336. 6139 -  SMITH, PATRICK  164  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

337. 1067 -  LARSON, PAUL A162  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

338. 6447 -  POWELL, ELWOOD P162EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

339. 1408 -  VESEY, PETER J161  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

340. 5982 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A161  -  1SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

341. 1353 -  CPO  HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY  RES160MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

342. 6590 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L158  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

343. 6557 -  HOWELL, CHRISTOPHER M155  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

344. 6222 -  FOSTER, EVAN T155MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

345. 1052 -  LOHMAN, CHIP  155SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

346. 1506 -  ADAMS, MADALENE T154  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

347. 5753 -  WELSBY, DANIEL  152MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

348. 1515 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  151  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, SJ

349. 1514 -  ADAMS, JOHN  G150  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

350. 1670 -  ONEIL, JT120MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      
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